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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justine Leparmentier7089
San Mateo

9.400 9.650 9.6759.100 37.825
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Natalie Gebhart7084
San Mateo

9.075 9.325 9.4759.325 37.200
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Yasmin Seraj7033
Edge

9.125 8.950 9.3009.300 36.675
2 6 3 4 3 

3 

Laura Stavila7035
Edge

8.625 9.450 8.9509.450 36.475
10 2 1 8 4 

4 

Aria Spaulding7034
Edge

8.850 9.125 9.3258.750 36.050
5T 5 8T 3 5 

5 

Ciera Chan7076
Royal

8.700 9.275 9.0008.775 35.750
8T 4 7 7 6 

6 

Madison Mash7079
Royal

9.050 8.600 9.0508.975 35.675
4 8T 6 6 7 

7 

Valerie Llacuna7078
Royal

8.850 8.275 9.2259.150 35.500
5T 10 4 5 8 

8 

Adrianna Altamirano7074
Royal

8.700 8.825 8.8508.750 35.125
8T 7 8T 9 9 

9 

Jenna Vultaggio7040
Elite

8.500 8.600 8.4008.200 33.700
11 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Tia Dana7065
Performance

8.750 8.125 8.6507.600 33.125
7 11 11 10 11 

11 
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